
Founded 1926
PRESIDENT

AF Alexander

VICE PRESIDENTS
GWG Philipps DL

MCT Prichard CBE
CJW Williams

JC Rawlins

CHAIRMAN, TREASURER 
and CLUB HOSIER

Charles Brain
26 Bishop’s Walk, Llandaff,

Cardiff, CF5 2HD
E: charles.brain@sabrain.com

M: 07990 690180

HONORARY SECRETARY 
William Taylor

34 Claremont Road,
London, N6 5BY

E: wngtaylor@btinternet.com
M: 07852 214967

COMMITTEE
Bruce Jenkyn-Jones

David Ricketts
Richard Skone

Omkar Khot
Henry Lewis

HONORARY MEMBERS
IG Blair

The Earl of Carnarvon

swhunts.org.uk
All games due to start at 11.00am unless otherwise stated above.

Members wishing to play in any of the above fixtures please apply directly to the Match Manager. 
Do not wait to be asked!

Fixtures2023  Hunts
CRICKET CLUB

South
     Wales

DATE

Sunday 7th May

Thursday 11th May

Sunday 21st May

Sunday 4th June

Sunday 18th June

Sunday 25th June

Sunday 2nd July

Sunday 16th July

Sunday 30th July

Sunday 6th August

Monday 7th August

Saturday 2nd September

Saturday 2nd December

OPPONENTS

Royal Welch Fusiliers OA

Sussex Martlets

Downside Wanderers

Gentlemen of Staffordshire

Free Foresters

Eton Ramblers

I Zingari

Earl of Carnarvon’s XI

Guards CC

Blenheim Park

Old Hurst Johnians

Usk CC

Match Mangers’ Dinner

GROUND

Tidworth

Arundel Castle

Downside School

Swynnerton Park

Queen’s College, Oxford

Eton College

Queen’s College, Oxford

Highclere Castle

Burton Court (12.00pm start)

Blenheim Palace (1.00pm start)

Hurstpierpoint College

Usk CC (2.00pm start)

Cardiff & County Club

MATCH MANAGER

Joe Blight

Omkar Khot

Oscar Jenkyn-Jones

Peter Gough

Matt Jones

Bruce Jenkyn-Jones
& Arthur Jenkyn Jones

Sanjay Thapan

Henry Lewis

Sanjay Thapan

Tom Williams

Ben Moulton

Richard Skone

William Taylor


